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This amendment to IEEE Std 802.3-2008 includes changes to IEEE Std
802.3-2008 and adds Clause 80 through Clause 88, Annex 83A

through Annex 83C, Annex 85A, and Annex 86A. This amendment
includes IEEE 802.3 Media Access Control (MAC) parameters, Physical
Layer specifications, and management parameters for the transfer of
IEEE 802.3 format frames at 40 Gb/s and 100 Gb/s. Keywords: 802.3
ba, 40 Gh/s Ethernet, 40GBASE-CR4, 40GBASE-KR4, 40GBASE-LR4,
40GBASE-R, 40GBASE-SR4, 100 Gb/s Ethernet, 100GBASE-CR10,
100GBASE-ER4, 100GBASE-LR4, 100GBASE-R, 100GBASE-SR10, AN,
Auto-Negotiation, Backplane, BP, CAUI, CGMII, CPPI, FEC, MMF, SMF,
Optical Transport Network, OTN, XLAUI, XLGMII, XLPPI.



